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26 27 28

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
29a.
290.
29c.
30.

31.

KomnbtoTep

>xoncTuk

Bbikntodyatens Topmosa
ABapuiiHbIN BbIKNoYaTeNb
[MaBHbIN BbIKNOYaTENb
KHonka CTOIN

KHonka CTAPT
3alUNTHBIN KOXYX

Koxyx

MpyxvHa

CoeaunHutenbe ¢ marH.6noknpoBKon
Uaxra gnam. 10 mm
LlaHra guam. 8 mm

lanka

4_ M
s ==

e~
I\'Lll
3031 29/ ‘— ) \29c"29b

Uniq PC150

APEM No 100212

TA 048 75
TA 048 71
TA 048 73
TA 026 42
TA 026 41
TF 001 11
TA 003 65
TA 009 62
TA 026 36
TA 004 40
TA 004 78
TA 004 38
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-
o

/

10.
11.
12.
12a.
13.
14.
14a.
146.
14c.
14d.
14e.
15.
17.
19.
20.
20a.

22.
23.
34.
35.

Pene BpemeHu

MHBepTOp ABuratenns
[euvratenb ¢ aganTMBHBIM yNpaBneHueM
WWnnnoenb

MoawmnHuk

Topmo3

Pasknagunk

LLlaroBbi gBuratenb

3ybuyaTbii pemeHb
MukpoBbIKNtoYaTerb
MNogwunnHUK KapeTku
MogwunnHWK WNUHAEeNbS
KoHHekTOp neganu
TpaHcdopmaTop

BTynka npegoxpaHuTtenbs
VHBEpTOp LLIAroBoro Asuraternbs
KnemmHuk

KnemmHuk
KnemMmHuK
KnemmHuk
KoHTakTop

FINDER 1CO-SPDT16A-250V
SERVOSTAR 306

TGT3 -0250 - 45 - 320/TOPS1
TA 020 52

6003 2ZR P6C6

Lenze 24V11,5W d=17

TF 000 08

Vexta PK268- 02A

138 3./12 mm

WN 559 00

625 2ZR P6

6001 AZR

TA 026 44

ST15/02

SI-HA 125000

TK 000 30

BLA4, BLAG,BLA8,BLA14,
SLA4,SLAG,SLA8,SLA14
TA 060 41

TA 021 95

TA 060 40
RSI-20-20-A230
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MNepenaya Mepenava
3 000 06/MuH 12 000 06/MuH

[Nepenava
6 000 o6/MuUH

36. 3ybuartoe koneco TA 020 90 (64 3.) @
37. 3ybyaroe koneco TA 020 88 (20 3.) ~
38. 3ybuaroe koneco TA 020 89 (32 3.) / /

39. 3ybuaroe koneco TA 020 87 (25 3.)
40. 3ybyaTbin pemeHb ZR-210XL (105 3./9,5 mm)

41. 3yGuatbii pemeHb ZR-160XL (80 3./9,5 Mm) / / /
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1.
2.
3.

MeyaTHas nnarta ynpasieHusa
CoeanHutensbHas nnara - pecypcHada

CeTeBou ouneTp

LLikadp ynpaBneHus

ﬁ

£

TK 000 - 80 - 003
TK 000 73 - 00

ET139.19.160
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